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Lead PEXs 

B2Q Associates, Inc. 
100 Burtt Road, Suite 212 
Andover, MA 01810 
Paul Banks 
Email: pbanks@b2qassociates.com  
Work: 978-447–5601 Cell: 978-335-4517  
www.b2qassociates.com/ 

Commonwealth Electric Technologies 
125 Blackstone River Road 
Worcester, MA 01607 
John Duquette 
Email: duquettej@comelectrical.com 
Phone: 508-421-6600 Cell: 774-312-0013 
www.comelectrical.com/ 

Dalkia Solutions 
200 Cummings Center, 177-C 
Beverly, MA 01915 
Katie Boutcher 
Email: katie.boutcher@dalkiasolutions.com 
Phone: 603-548-2734 
www.dalkiasolutions.com/ 

EMC—Energy Management Consultants, Inc.
55 Industrial Way 
Portland, ME 04103
Kristen Norton  
Email: knorton@emcinc-online.com 
Phone: 207-767-1313 Cell: 207-653-5864  
www.emcinc-online.com/ 

ENE Energy Advisors, ENE Systems, Inc. 
480 Neponset Street, Suite 11D 
Canton, MA 02021 
Paul Murphy, CEM 
Email: pmurphy@ENESystems.com 
Cell: 781-710-1666 
www.enesystems.com/ 

Energy Conservation, Inc. 
P.O. Box726 
Hanson, MA 02341 
Chris Collins 
Email: enecon@comcast.net  
Phone: 781-447-4474 Cell: 617-504-6718  
www.eci-ne.com/ 

Energy Efficient Investments, Inc. (EEI) 
19D Star Drive 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Paul Murphy, CEM 
Email: pmurphy@EEIservices.com 
Phone: 781-710-1666  
www.eeiservices.com/ 

Energy Source, LLC 
37 Thurber Blvd 
Smithfield, RI 02917 
Katie Savino 
Email: katie.savino@energysource.com 
Phone: 888-490-7555 Cell: 203-419-6205  
www.energysource.com/  

Environ Energy, LLC 
1150 Hancock Street, Suite 400 
Quincy, MA 02169 
Kristine Gill 
Email: kristineg@prismenergyservices.com 
Phone: 617-328-9896 x110 
www.environenergy.com/ 

Fairbanks Energy Services  
(dba Mantis Innovation) 
50 Derby Street, Suite 260 
Hingham, MA 02043 
Adam Farragher 
Email: AFarragher@mantisinnovation.com 
Phone: 617-620-0971 
www.fairbanksenergy.com/ 
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Get a partner who can help you reach your energy potential.

Whether you’re just getting started with energy solutions or want to build on previous successes, it’s important to  
find the right vendor with the right expertise. That’s where our Project Expediter Service comes in. You’ll get an  
authorized vendor who’ll serve as your main point of contact and personal guide to energy-cost savings. They can 
even connect you with the latest energy technology. More importantly, with a Project Expediter handling all the details, 
you can stay focused on what you do best – running your business. Learn more at ngrid.com/PEX
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Guardian Energy Management Solutions 
420 Northboro Road 
Central Marlborough, MA 01752 
Domenic Armano 
Email: darmano@guardian-energy.com 
Phone: 603-361-0979 
www.guardian-energy.com/ 

IMEC, Inc 
135 Barnum Road 
Devens, MA 01434 
Mr. Joseph D’Ambrosio, Sr. 
Email: jfd@imec-us.com 
Phone: 978-772-7333 
www.imec-us.com/ 

InovisEnergy, Inc. 
Mount Royal Avenue 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Gabriel Andreson 
Email: gandreson@Inovisenergy.com 
Phone: 617-544-3200 
www.inovisenergy.com/ 

NES—Northern Energy Services 
78 West Main Street 
Northboro, MA 01532 
Paul Mallet 
Email: pmallet@northernenergy.net 
Phone: 508-393-7500 
www.northernenergy.net/ 

Nexus Energy Solutions  
Rich Finn  
Email: info@nexusenergyinc.com  
Phone: 781-267-8495  
www.nexusenergyinc.com 

Power Management  
7 Libbey Industrial Pkwy, Suite 303 
Weymouth, MA 02189 
Michael Hedges 
Email: mhedges@powermgt.com 
Phone: 585-447-2545 
www.powermgt.com/ 

RISE Engineering 
1341 Elmwood Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02910 
Vin Graziano 
Email: vgraziano@riseengineering.com 
Phone: 401-784-3700 x115 
www.riseengineering.com/ 

Trane U.S. Inc.  
181 Ballardvale Street  
Wilmington, MA 01887  
Morgan Perras  
Email: Morgan.perras@tranetechnologies.com  
Phone: 351-444-2061  
www.trane.com/commercial/north-america/us/ 
en/contact-us/locate-sales-offices/boston.html 

Vision Energy Solutions
536 Atwells Avenue, Suite 2 
Providence, RI 02909 
Jim Howard, CEM, CEA 
Email: jhoward@visionenergysolutions.com 
Phone: 401-559-0524 
www.visionenergysolutions.com/ 

World Energy Efficiency Services, LLC (dba XL FLEET)  
(dba XL FLEET)  
24 Rockdale Street 
Worcester, MA 01606 
Mike Santangelo 
Email: mike.santangelo@worldenergyes.com  
Phone: 860-788-6765 Cell: 860-716-5232  
www.worldenergyes.com/ 

 
Associate PEXs

Advanced Energy Group  
26 Deer Park Drive 
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
Mark Provencher, Energy Management Advisor 
Email: m.provencher@advancedenergygroup.com 
Phone: 413-526-9955  Cell: 413-335-5717  
www.advancedenergygroup.com 
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Associate PEXs continued

AECOM  
1 Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
Derrek Brown, CEM, Program Manager 
Email: Derrek.Brown@aecom.com 
Phone: 617-371-4476  Cell: 617-835-8261  
www.aecom.com

Ameresco, Inc. 
100 Speen St, Suite 410 
Framingham, MA 01701 
Daniel Smith 
Email: dasmith@ameresco.com 
www.ameresco.com 

American Energy Management	  
Stephen Cunningham	  
Email: scunningham@aemsolutions.com	  
Phone: 508-450-2465	  
www.aemsolutions.com

Carrier Corporation 
Matt La Porte 
Email: matthew.laporte@carrier.com 
Phone: 617-237-7257 
www.carrier.com

Centrica Business Solutions  
Larry Simpson  
Email: larry.simpson@centrica.com  
Phone: 774-766-7372  
www.centricabusinesssolutions.com/us/ 

Complete Energy Services  
407 South Street East  
Raynham, MA 02767  
Michael Duffy  
Email: mduffy@cescorp.com  
Phone: 833-237-2677  
www.cescorp.com/ 

EarthLight Tech  
92 West Road  
Ellington, CT 06029  
Jamie Klase  
Email: jamie@earthlighttech.com  
Phone: 860-871-9700  
www.earthlighttech.com/ 

Ecosystem Energy Services  
462 7th Avenue  
New York, NY 10018   
Bob Mancini  
Email: info@ecosystem-energy.com  
Phone: 401-808-0589  
ecosystem-energy.com

Energy Efficiency Services, Inc. (EES)  
44 Mead Street, Suite D  
Leominster, MA 01453  
Joseph Atkinson  
Email: Jatkinson978@gmail.com  
Phone: 978-368-1700  
www.atkinsonenergy.com 

Energy Resources  
76 Watertown Road, Suite 2A 
Thomaston, CT 06787 
Charlie O’Neill 
Email: coneill@energyresourcesusa.net 
Phone: 860-880-8300 Cell: 860-309-8263  
www.energyresourcesusa.net/ 

Environmental Systems Corporation 
18 Jansen Court 
West Hartford, CT 06110 
Daniela Iozzo 
Email: d.iozzo@esccontrols.com 
Phone: 860-953-8800 Cell: 860-209-5197  
www.esccontrols.com/ 
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Associate PEXs continued

Fred Williams, Inc. 
80 Research Road 
Hingham, MA 02043 
Kerry S. McLean 
Email: kerry.mclean@fwilliams.com 
www.equansmep.com/ 

Green System Consulting LLC 
9 Ipswich Blvd. 
North Kingstown, RI 02852 
Ghanshyam Gaudani 
Email: G@Greensystemio.com 
Phone: 401-636-5846 
www.greensystemio.com/  

GreenerU, Inc. 
Craig Altemose 
Email: craig.a@greeneru.com 

National Resource Management 
480 Neponset Street  
Canton, MA 02021  
Emre Schveighoffer  
Email: emrejs@nrminc.com  
Phone: 781-828-8877  
www.nrminc.com/index.html

NORESCO 
1 Research Drive, Suite 400C  
Westborough, MA 01581  
Bill McNally  
Email: bill.mcnally@noresco.com  
Phone: 508-340-7150  
www.noresco.com/

NuWave Energy Solutions 
320 Washington Street  
Norwell, MA 02061   
Ryan Blair  
Email: ryan.blair@nuwave.energy  
Phone: 781-254-1210  
www.nuwave.energy/ 

Paradigm Energy Services  
Lindsey Childers 
Email: savings@paradigm-esco.com  
Phone: 617-679-9833 
www.paradigm-esco.com

Resource & Energy Consulting 
P.O. Box 367  
North Andover, MA 01845  
Fred Doherty  
Email: fdoherty@resourceenergyconsulting.com  
Phone: 978-223-2327 Cell: 617-839-3509

Weston & Sampson 
5 Centennial Drive 
Peabody, MA 01960 
Johanna D. Hall 
Email: hallj@wseinc.com 
Phone: 978-532-1900 x2323 
www.westonandsampson.com/
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